Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

$S\,C\,H\,E\,D\,U\,L\,E\,S$

SCHEDULE 15

MINOR AND CONSEQUENTIAL AMENDMENTS: PART 4

Enterprise Act 2002 (c. 40)

- 28 (1) Section 67 (intervention to protect legitimate interests) is amended as follows.
 - (2) In subsection (7), for "to 32" substitute "to 30".
 - (3) In subsection (8), in the words before paragraph (a), for "to 32" substitute "to 30".
 - (4) In that subsection, in paragraph (d), for "sections 25, 31 and 32" substitute "section 25".